
LD 16/06/2024
Les LHUYS 16.6.2024

5101GE ENS

Famille ESPINASSE
Pass' Loisirs - Santé
Strecke : Jaune loisir-santé 4/5 km
Länge : 3980m (Steigung 40m)

--/6 nicht klassiert

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Nicolas DUCROT 1:07:39

1. 57 00:09:48 267m 36'42"/km
2. 35 00:08:41 00:18:29 471m 18'26"/km
3. 65 00:14:21 00:32:50 350m 41'00"/km
4. 48 00:47:45 01:20:35
5. 45 00:05:01 01:25:36 186m 26'58"/km
6. 51 00:08:42 01:34:18 297m 29'18"/km
7. 36 00:09:01 01:43:19 436m 20'41"/km
8. 34 00:03:28 01:46:47 151m 22'57"/km
9. 46 00:06:14 01:53:01 309m 20'10"/km

10. 59 00:17:39 02:10:40 313m 56'23"/km
11. 43 00:07:35 02:18:15 206m 36'49"/km
12. 99 00:05:07 02:23:22 228m 22'26"/km
13. 999 00:03:27 02:26:49 97m 35'34"/km
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